                     SGMII SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                           V1.c
Page 1 of 12
EOLS-1303-10DG &EOLS-1503-10DG&EOLS-4903-10DG Series
100BASE-FX SGMII SFP Transceiver
(With MCU Version)
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Fiber Distance*(note2)
 Temperature MCU
EOLS-1303-10DG*(note1) 125Mbps SMF 10km Standard Yes
EOLS-1303-10DIG 125Mbps SMF 10km Industrial Yes
EOLS-4903-10DG 125Mbps SMF 10km Standard Yes
EOLS-4903-10DIG 125Mbps SMF 10km Industrial Yes
EOLS-1503-10DG 125Mbps SMF 10km Standard Yes
EOLS-1503-10DIG 125Mbps SMF 10km Industrial Yes
Note1: Standard version.
Note2: With 9/125 µm SMF. For other distance, please contact EOPTOLINK to customize.
Features
� Types available: